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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 

the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 

rule 11of the Companies (Management and 

Administration) Rules, 2014]  

   
 

 Annual Return  

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

U45200MH2005PLC156879

GIRIRAJ CIVIL DEVELOPERS LIM

101 Jaitirth Co-operative Housing Society 

Daulat Nagar, Road no 10, Borivali (East) 

Mumbai 

Mumbai City 

Maharashtra 

400066

giriraj_civil_2005@yahoo.com

02228906356

10/19/05

Public Company Company limited by shares Indian Non-Government company

Pre-fill

AACCG4613L

U67120TN1998PLC041613 Pre-fill
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 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

  (vii) *Financial year From date (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   

(b) Due date of AGM   

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   

(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 
Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

"SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING" 

No.1 CLUB HOUSE ROAD 

01/04/2017 31/03/2018

29/09/2018

30/09/2018

2

1 F Construction F2 Roads, railways, Utility projects 87

2 G Trade G2 Retail Trading 13

0 Pre-fill All

1  

4000000 3244100 3244100 3244100

40000000 32441000 32441000 32441000
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   Number of classes  

Class of Shares  

   
Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)

(b) Preference share capital  

  Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

   Number of classes  

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  

  Particulars  
   

Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  

  

Class of shares
Number of 

shares

Total nominal 

amount

Total Paid-up 

amount  

   

Total premium  

   

 
Equity shares  

   
At the beginning of the year  

   

 Increase during the year  

   

i. Pubic Issues  

   

ii. Rights issue  

   

iii. Bonus issue  

   

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  

   

1

4000000 3244100 3244100 3244100

10 10 10 10

40000000 32441000 32441000 32441000

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

0 0

0

1472050 14720500 14720500

1772050 17720500 17720500 0

300000 3000000 3000000

0 0 0

1472050 14720500 14720500

0 0 0
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v. ESOPs  

   

 
vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  

   

 vii. Conversion of Preference share  

   

viii. Conversion of Debentures  

   

ix. GDRs/ADRs  

   

x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  

   
i. Buy-back of shares  

   

ii. Shares forfeited  

   

iii. Reduction of share capital  

   

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  

   

Preference shares  

   
At the beginning of the year  

   

Increase during the year  

   

i. Issues of shares  

   

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  

   

iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  

   
i. Redemption of shares  

   

ii. Shares forfeited  

   
iii. Reduction of share capital  

   

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  

   

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

3244100 32441000 32441000

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0
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Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 

Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name
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Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name
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  (iv) *Indebtedness including debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 Secured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

Unsecured Loans (including interest 
outstanding/accrued but not due for 
payment) excluding deposits

Deposit  
   
 Total  
   
 

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 

the beginning of the 

year  

Increase during the 

year  

   

Decrease during the 

year  

   

Outstanding as at 

the end of the year  

   
Non-convertible debentures  
   
 Partly convertible debentures  
   
 Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures)

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

(i) Turnover  
  

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  

   

Category  

   
Equity Preference

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

108646955

64186157

0

172833112

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

227541506

555074964
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Number of shares  

   

Percentage  

   

Number of shares 

   

Percentage  

   

1.   

 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  

  

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  

  

   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  

  

2.
Government  

   

(i) Central Government  

  

   (ii) State Government  

  

   (iii) Government companies  

  

   
3.

Insurance companies  

   

4.
Banks  

   

5.
Financial institutions  

   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  

   

7.
Mutual funds  

   

8.
Venture capital  

   

9.
Body corporate  

(not mentioned above)  

   

10. Others

Total 

 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  

   

Category  

   
Equity Preference

Number of shares  

   

Percentage  

   

Number of shares 

   

Percentage  

   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  

  

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  

  

   (iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  

  

   

1932500 59.57 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

1932500 59.57 0 0

6

1239600 38.21 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
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2.
Government  

   

(i) Central Government  

  

   (ii) State Government  

  

(iii) Government companies  

  

   
3.

Insurance companies  

   

4.
Banks  

   

5.
Financial institutions  

   

6.
Foreign institutional investors  

   

7.
Mutual funds  

   

8.
Venture capital  

   

9.
Body corporate  

(not mentioned above)  

   
10. Others

Total 

 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  

   

Members  

(other than promoters)  

   Debenture holders  

   

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

72000 2.22 0

0 0 0

1311600 40.43 0 0

426

432

7 6

15 426

0 0
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A. Promoter  
   
 B. Non-Promoter  
   
 (i) Non-Independent  
  
   (ii) Independent  
  
   C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   (i) Banks & FIs  
  
   (ii) Investing institutions  
  
   (iii) Government  
  
   (iv) Small share holders  
  
   (v) Others  
  
   Total  
   
 

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  

   

 

DIN/PAN  

   

 

Designation  

   

 

Number of equity 

share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 

financial year : If any)  

   

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   

2 1 2 1 51.36 0

0 2 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3 2 3 51.36 0

7

MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH 00309932 Managing Director 1077000

MAMTA MAHESH SHAH 00309973 Director 192400

KRUSHANG MAHESH SHAH07198525 Whole-time director 133100

FRANCIS JOSEPH DCOSTA08033172 Director 0

PERUR SESHAPPA PRASAD00206204 Director 0

DEVASHIS KUMAR MONDALBZFPM0821G CFO 0

MANISHA SONI BETPS2100H Company Secretary 0

8
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Name  

   

 

DIN/PAN  

   

 

Designation at the 

beginning / during 

the financial year

Date of appointment/ 

change in designation/ 

cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 

Change in designation/ Cessation)

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

KRUSHANG MAHESH SHAH07198525 Additional director 05/04/2017 Appointment

FRANCIS JOSEPH DCOSTA08033172 Director 26/12/2017 Appointment

PERUR SESHAPPA PRASAD00206204 Director 26/12/2017 Appointment

DEVASHIS KUMAR MONDALBZFPM0821G CFO 26/12/2017 Appointment

MANISHA SONI BETPS2100H Company Secretary 01/12/2017 Appointment

MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH 00309932 Managing Director 24/11/2017 Designation

MAMTA MAHESH SHAH 00309973 Director 24/11/2017 Designation

KRUSHANG MAHESH SHAH07198525 Whole-time director 24/11/2017 Designation

1

Annual General Meeting 30/09/2017 22 7 82.16

13

1 03/04/2017 2 2 100

2 05/04/2017 2 2 100

3 10/04/2017 2 2 100

4 17/04/2017 3 3 100

5 14/07/2017 3 3 100
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S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

(Y/N/NA)  
   
 

6 01/08/2017 3 3 100

7 06/09/2017 3 3 100

8 01/11/2017 3 3 100

9 18/12/2017 3 3 100

10 23/12/2017 3 3 100

11 23/01/2018 6 6 100

12 17/02/2018 6 6 100

3

1 Audit Committee22/02/2018 3 3 100

2 Nomination Remuneration 22/02/2018 3 3 100

3 Stakeholders Relationship 22/02/2018 3 3 100

9/29/18

1 MAHESH KANTILAL 13 13 100 1 1 100 Yes

2 MAMTA MAHESH 13 13 100 2 2 100 Yes

3 KRUSHANG MAHESH 12 12 100 0 0 0 Yes

4 FRANCIS JOSEPH 3 1 33.33 3 3 100 Yes

5 PERUR SESHAPPA 3 1 33.33 3 3 100 Yes
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X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil

1 0

1 0

1 0
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Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow

Mamta 
Mahesh 
Shah

Digitally signed by Mamta Mahesh Shah 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
postalCode=400092, st=Maharashtra, 
2.5.4.20=8208cc1b88d533eee37ba88a081
6798a49f60d252a602943da64c76bcc85bb
c3, 
serialNumber=1be1dc93060f70b20d4abae
1a06a47ab306737119ec5af2f9f6c56f0584
242be, cn=Mamta Mahesh Shah 
Date: 2018.12.30 11:29:23 +05'30'

Pratik 
Pujara

Digitally signed by Pratik Pujara 
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, 
postalCode=401202, st=Maharashtra, 
2.5.4.20=9a8284c3f712d863e6a4adb065
149fc8aa8801b0728aee2153193a1ffb19d
567, 
serialNumber=3eee145e8c9d40dbf2bd3c
2b69451f55d6c01ff14e6a031f742f3741cb
5c0ae9, cn=Pratik Pujara 
Date: 2018.12.30 11:29:48 +05'30'

PRATIK PUJARA

14475

30/05/201804

00309973



Page 15 of 15

Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Attachments   

1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8;

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company

34442 14475

Attach

Attach

Attach

Attach

GCDEleData_Total.pdf
MGT-8.pdf
GCDshr.pdf

Remove attachment

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify



1201040000020492OVERSKUD MULTI ASSET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED                                           56/1421 MIG COLONY                      ADARSH NAGAR                            WORLI                                   MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40002510000024000000010

1201090006885370GELABHAI RAGHUBHAI JOGRAJIYA .                    RAGHUBHAI LALJIBHAI JOGRAJIYA           JOGRAJIYA STREET 1                      KORDA CHUDA                             KORDA                                   SURENDRA NAGAR                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36341010000001200000010

1201090008062458RESHAL PRASHAM SHAH .                             MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH                    16-37 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY                  DR.DB MARG                              MUMBAI CENTRAL                          MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000810000010200000010

1201090008073491NITIN BABULAL SHAH .                              BABULAL MALUKCHAND SHAH                 16/37 NAVJIVAN CO-OP HSG SOC            10TH FLOOR                              DR. D. BHADKAMKAR MARG                  MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000810000001200000010

1201090008204095KRUSHANG MAHESH SHAH .                            MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH                    B/305PARAS DARSHAN SOCIETY              S.V.ROAD BORIVALI - EAST                NEAR UMA HOTEL                          MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000133100000010

1201090008225185MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH .                            KANTILAL HAKAGI SHAH                    B/305 PARAS DARSHAN SOCIETY             S V RAOD BORIVALI EAST                  NEAR UMA HOTEL BORIVALI EAT             MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610001077000000010

1201090009808563ARVIND KANTILAL SHAH .                            KANTILAL SHAH                           B-206 SHRI KRUPA CHS LTD                CARTER ROAD NO-5                        BORIVALI                                MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000256000000010

1201090009810323MAMTA MAHESH SHAH .                               RATANCHAND GOUDANI                      401 A-WING JALARAM HEIGHTS              GANJA WALA LANE NEAR PETROL             PUMP BORIVALI                           MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000192400000010

1201090009820023MAHESH KANTILAL SHAH .                                                                    FLAT. 401/A WING JALARAM                HEIGHTS GANHAWALA LANE                  NEAR PETROL PUMP BORIVALI WEST          MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000263800000010

1201260000210772SHRUTI ASHISH GUPTA                               VINOD PASARI                            304VTM-2 MEHRA COMPOUND                 ANDHERI KURLA ROAD OPP.-                SAKINAKA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE             MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40007210000001200000010

1201330000550537SHAH MILI KARTIKBHAI                              KARTIKBHAI B SHAH                       658 C SHANTIVAN PARK                    OPP NATHU PANCHAL                       AKHADA DERI ROAD BHAVNAGAR              BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1201330000554322DIMPLE PARAS SHAH                                 PARAS B SHAH                            C/3AGAM RESIDECYPLOT NO.949             GITA CHOWK KRISHNA NAGAR                BHAVNAGAR                               BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1201330000698889MALTIBEN BHUPATRAI SHAH                           BHUPATRAI SHAH                          SHANTIVAN PARK                          658 C DERI ROAD                         KRISHNA NAGAR                           BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1201330001041958BHUPATBHAI JAGJIVANDAS SHAH                       JAGJIVANDAS MAGANLAL SHAH               DERI ROAD PL NO 658/C                   OPP AKHADA KRISHA NAGAR                 BHAVNAGAR                               BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1201330001041962KARTIK BHUPATRAY SHAH                             BHUPATRAY JAGJIVANDAS SHAH              204 SAFFRON ELIGANCE                    PLOT 964 D DAWN CHOWK                   KRISHNNAGAR                             BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1201330001114031PRACHI PARASBHAI SHAH                             PARAS BHUPATRAY SHAH                    C/3 AAGAM RESIDENCY                     PLOT NO 949 GITA CHOWK                  KRISHNANAGAR                            BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1201910101282445VIVEK B. SHAH                                     BHARATKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH               NEW VADVALI FALI                        AT TA- DEHGAM                           DISTT GANDHINAGAR                       Gandhinagar                             Gujarat                                 India                                   38230510000001200000010

1201910101315708NILABEN SURESHBHAI SHAH                           SURESH KUMAR SHAH                       3-8-101  VADVALI FALI                   AT-TA-DEHGAM                            Gandhinagar                                                                     Gujarat                                 India                                   38230510000001200000010

1201910101325408SURESHBHAI BABULAL SHAH                           BABULAL CHHOTALAL SHAH                  HOUSE NO- 3-8-102                       VADVALI FALI DEHGAM                     Gandhinagar                                                                     Gujarat                                 India                                   38230510000001200000010

1202470000196131BHUMI DHARMESHBHAI DOSHI                          DHARMESHBHAI ANANTRAI DOSHI             303 AVKAR FLAT                          OPP.DR.VIRADIA KALUBHA ROAD             BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1202470000196165HITESH ANANTRAI DOSHI HUF                         ANANATRAI RATILAL DOSHI                 303 AVKAR FLAT                          OPP.DR.VIRADIA KALUBHA ROAD             BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1202470000196171DHARMESH ANANTRAI DOSHI HUF                       ANANTRAI RAMLAL                         303 AVKAR FLAT                          OPP.DR.VIRADIA KALUBHA ROAD             BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1202470000267597DHARMESH ANANTRAI DOSHI                           ANANTRAI RAMLAL SHAH                    303 AVKAR FLAT                          OPP.DR.VIRADIA KALUBHA ROAD             BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1202470000277740KRINA HITESH DOSHI                                HITESH DOSHI                            303 AVKAR SATYANARAYAN ROAD             OPP.DR.VIRADIYA HOSPITAL                KALUBA ROAD                             BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1202470000322121NIRMALABEN ANANTRAY DOSHI                         ANANTRAY DOSHI                          303 AVKAR FLAT                          OPP.DR.VIRADIA KALUBHA ROAD             BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1202470000549006PARESH HARSHADRY SHAH                             HARSHADRAI HARJIVANDAS SHAH             B 203 PADMAVATI AWAS DAIRY              FALIYU KATARGAM ROAD                    SURAT CITY                              SURAT                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39500410000001200000010

1202470000549920ANANTRAY RATILAL DOSHI (HUF) .                                                            303 AVAKAR SATYANARAYAN ROAD            NEAR VIRADIYA HOSPITAL                  BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400610000001200000010

1202680000016607REKHA JAGDISHBHAI ARORA                           JAGDISHBHAI ARORA                       204 UTSAV COMPLEX                       GANESH GALI NR HDFC BANK                MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA                    AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1202680000044829SUNDERLAL RAMLAL ARORA                            RAMLAL NARAYANDAS ARORA                 25-NALANDA SOCIETY                      PIJ ROAD                                NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700210000001200000010

1202680000057061ALPESHKUMAR BALKRISHNA ARORA                      BALKRISHNA BRIJLAL ARORA                C 5 TULSI NAGAR SOC                     PAVANCHAKKI ROAD                        NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700210000001200000010

1202680000057076BALKISHAN BRIJLAL ARORA                           BRIJLAL RAMLAL ARORA                    C/5TULSI NAGAR SOCIETY                  NADIAD                                                                                                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1202680000057141VNITABEN BALKISHAN ARORA                          BALKISHAN BRIJLAL ARORA                 C 5 TULSI NAGAR SOC                     NADIAD                                                                                                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1202680000073060REKHABEN MAHESHKUMAR MADAN                        MAHESHKUMAR BHIMSEN MADDAN              8-B MAHARSHI DAYANAND PARK              KABIRCHOWK                              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1202680000073134MAHESHBHAI BHIMSEN MADAAN                         BHIMSEN JIVANDAS MADAAN                 8 B MAHRSHIDAYANAND SOCIETY             KABIRCHOWK                              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1202680000131850ASHVINKUMAR RAMAPRAKAS ARORA                      RAMAPRAKAS ARORA                        204 USTAV COMPLEX                       MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA                    NR HDFC BANK MANINAGAR                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1202680000131865MEDHA MANOJKUMAR ARORA                            MANOJKUMAR ARORA                        204 USTAV COMPLEX                       GANESH GALI                             DAXINI                                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1202680000132212MAHADEVBHAI CHUNILAL SHAH HUF                     CHUNILAL SHAH                           112-12-1 N.P.KACHERI                    RADHAKRUSHAN MANDIR VISTAR              TALOD                                   TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132231OMPRAKASH MAHADEVBHAI SHAH HUF                    MAHADEVBHAI SHAH                        25-A MARKET YARD                        TALOD                                   TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132246RAMESHBHAI MAHADEVBHAI SHAH HUF                   MAHADEVBHAI SHAH                        JANTA SOCIETY                           MODASA ROAD                             DIST SABARKANTHA                        TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132265HIREN ARVINDBHAI VALAND                           ARVINDBHAI VALAND                       25 MARKET YARD                          TA- TALOD                               TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132271RAMESHKUMAR MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                    MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                      1 JANTA SOCIETY                         MODASA ROAD                             TA- TALOD DIST  SABARKANTHA             TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132305OMPRAKASH MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                      MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                      25 A MARKET YARD                        TALOD                                                                                                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132324BHAVANISHANKAR HEMARAJBHAI MAHESHWARI             HEMARAJBHAI MAHESHWARI                  25 MARKET YARD                          TALDO                                   DIST-S K                                TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132455LALITABEN OMPRAKASH SHAH                          OMPRAKASH SHAH                          1 JANTA SOCIETY                         DIST  S.K.                              TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132461JIGAR OMPRAKASHBHAI SHAH                          OMPRAKASH SHAH                          25 MARKET YARD                          TALOD                                                                                                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132474DEVIBEN MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                        MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                      1 JANTA SOCIETY                         MODASA ROAD                             DIST  S.K.                              TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132489MAHADEVPRASAD CHUNILAL SHAH                       CHUNILAL HARJIVANDAS SHAH               112-12-1 N.P.KACHERI                    RADHA KRUSHAN MANDIR VISTAR             TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132683PREMKUMAR MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                      MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH                      1 JANTA SOCIETY                         MODASA ROAD                             DIST - S.K.                             TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132698HEMLATABEN RAMESHBHAI SHAH                        RAMESHBHAI SHAH                         JANTA SOCIETY                           MODASA ROAD                             TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132780SANTOSH KUMAR MAHESHWARI                          CHAMANLAL MAHESHWARI                    1 JANTA SOCIETY                         MODASA ROAD                             DIST- SABARKANTHA                       TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132801HEMARAJ BIHARILAL MAHESHVARI                      BIHARILAL MAHESHVARI                    25 MARKET YARD                          DIST S.K.                               TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000132932SONIYA OMPRAKASH SHAH                             OMPRAKASH SHAH                          1 JANTA SOCIETY                         MODASA ROAD                             DIST-S.K                                TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000135403SHIVAM RAMESHKUMAR SHAH                           RAMESHKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI SHAH            JANTA SOCIETY                           MODASA ROAD                             DIST SABARKANTHA                        TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000135418SHUBHAM OMPRAKASH SHAH                            OMPRAKASH MAHADEVBHAI SHAH              JANTA SOCIETY                           MODASA ROAD                             DIST SABARKANTHA                        TALOD                                   GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000135437BHUMI RAMESHKUMAR SHAH                            RAMESHKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI SHAH            5-319 PARAS SOCIETY                     DIST SABARKANTHA                        TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000136430PANKAJPURI GANPATPURI GOSWAMI                     GANPATPURI GOSWAMI                      PARAS SOCIETY                           SIVIL PACHHAL                           TALOD                                   SABARKANTHA                             GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000136445PARTHGIRI JAYESHGIRI GOSWAMI                      JAYESHGIRI GOSWAMI                      PARAS SOCIETY                           TALOD - 6                               SABARKANTHA                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1202680000136451GANPATPURI BALDEVPURI GOSVAMI                     BALDEVPURI GOSVAMI                      587 MOTTYPURAMOTIPURAKAMPA              KESHARPURA JASANAPURA                   (MOTACHEKHALA) TA TALOD                 SABARKANTHA                             GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38330510000001200000010

1202680000136479PADMABEN GANPATPURI GOSVAMI                       GANPATPURI GOSVAMI                      587 MOTTYPURA MOTIPURAKAMPA             KESHARPURA JASANAPUR                    MOTA CHEKHALA TALOD                     SABARKANTHA                             GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38330510000001200000010

1202680000141434MAITHILI MANOJKUMAR ARORA                         MANOJKUMAR ARORA                        204 USTAV COMPLEX                       MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA                    AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1202870000191068PANNA BHARAT SHAH                                 BHARAT                                  403 OM SHREE MANGESH CHSL               LOKNETE ANNASAHEB VARTAK MARG           TPS3                                    MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009110000001200000010

1202870000193785ANKIT BHARAT SHAH                                 BHARAT                                  403 OM SHREE MANGESH CHSL               LOKNETE ANNASAHEB VARTAK                MARG TPS 3                              MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000001200000010

1202870000195818BHARAT TARACHAND SHAH                             TARACHAND                               403 OMSHREE MANGESH CHSL                LOKNETE ANNASAHEB VARTAK                MARG TPS 3                              MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009110000001200000010

1203150000135945SANJAY LAXMICHAND SHAH (HUF)                      LAXMICHAND                              7 SEJAL BLDG SUBHASH NAGAR              ESTATE N M JOSHI MARG                   CHINCHPOKALI                            MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001110000001200000010

1203150000220912SHILPA SANJAY SHAH                                SANJAY                                  7 SEJAL BLDG                            SUBHASH NAGAR ESTATE                    N M JOSHI MARG                          MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40001110000001200000010

1203320000653382INDIRA MAHENDRAKUMAR KOTHARI                      MAHENDRAKUMAR                           33 PANKAJ SOCIETY                       DEHGAM                                  GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38230510000001200000010

1203320000653572SHETALBEN NIRAVKUMAR KOTHARI                      NIRAVKUMAR                              33 PANKAJ SOCIETY                       DEHGAM                                  GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38230510000001200000010

1203320000653587AMISHABEN TEJASHKUMAR KOTHARI                     TEJASHKUMAR                             33 PANKAJ SOCIETY                       DEHGAM                                  GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38230510000001200000010

1203320000939837SANKET KUMAR SURESHBHAI SHAH                      SURESHBHAI                              20 VATSHLIYA SOC                        DEHGAM                                  GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38230510000001200000010

1203320004240850NISHIT SURESHBHAI SHAH                            SURESHBHAI                              20 VATSHLIYA SOC                        DEHGAM                                  GANDHINAGAR                                                                     GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38230510000001200000010

1203320012083367MATHURADAS KAKUBHAI KUNDLIA HUF .                                                         1372 PANCHVATI SOCIETY                  SIKKA JAMNAGAR                          SIKKA                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36114010000001200000010

1203320012176561NACHHATER SINGH                                   SURJIT  SINGH                           S/O SURJEET SINGH                       KAMI KHURD PATIALA                      JANDMANGOLI                             PATIALA                                 PUNJAB                                  INDIA                                   14041710000001200000010

1203320013003218RAJAT TANEJA                                      ASHOK  TANEJA                           389 GALI NO 12 GANDHI                   COLONY MUZAFFARNAGAR  MUZAFFAR          NAGAR CITY MUZAFFARNAGAR                MUZAFFARNAGAR                           UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   25100210000001200000010

1203320013389519RADHIKABEN TEJASBHAI PARMAR                       VALLABHBHAI  SIDDHAPURA                 KEVADAVADI 9/11 NR SCHOOL NO51          KEVADAVADI MAIN ROAD KOTDA              SANGANI RAJKOT BHAKTINAGAR              RAJKOT                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000001200000010

1203330000619975SHAH PALLAV MANUBHAI                              MANUBHAI BABALDAS SHAH                  31 PRAPTI APPARTMENT                    OPP AAYOJAN NAGAR                       VASNA                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1203330000801372SAMIR A SANGHAVI                                                                          902 PUSHPAK TOWER                       NR SHREYAS CROSSING                     AMBEWADI                                AHMEDABAD                               GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1203330000802021ARUN CHANDULAL SANGHAVI                                                                   902 PUSHPAK TOWER                       NEAR SHRIYAS FLYOVER                    AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010



1203390000174336HETAL KAMLESH MEHTA                               KAMLESH BHIKALAL MEHTA                  602 ARIHANT DARSHAN                     6TH FLOOR 90 FEET ROAD ABOVE            IDBI BANK BHAYANDER (WEST)              THANE                                   MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40110110000001200000010

1203490000061375KUNAL B SHAH                                      B D SHAH                                1202JALARAM HEIGHTS                     GANJAWALA LANEABOVE AXIS BANK           BORIVALI (WEST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000001200000010

1203500001450918NARENDRA SINGH KESARSINGH KACHHAWAH               KESARSINGH M KACHHAWAH                  A10 MANOHARVILLA SOC                    OPP SHYAMALPARK                         NARODA NIKOL ROAD NAVA NARODA           AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38233010000001200000010

1203510000293770DINABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH                           RAMANLAL  SHAH                          13 NAVKAR FLAT                          VASNA BERRAGE RD                        VASNA                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT.                                INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1203510000293785DIPAK BHILABHAI SHAH                              BHILABHAI BALABHAI SHAH                 13 NAVKAR FLAT                          VASNA BERRAGE RD                        VASNA                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT.                                INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1204630000229881ANKIT ARVINDBHAI PATHAK                           ARVINDBHAI HARISHCHANDRA PATHAK         H.NO - 3315 SUTHARWADA                  KAPADWANJ                                                                                                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38762010000001200000010

1204630000433961SUMANBEN ARVINDBHAI PATHAK                        OCHHAVLAL PUNJALAL PATHAK               SUTHAR WADI NEAR-RAMJI MANDIR           KAPADVANJ                               KAPADVANJ                                                                       GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38762010000001200000010

1204630000486511PADMABEN MANUBHAI SHAH                            MOTILAL FULCHAND SHAH                   A/4 BHADRAVAN APPARTMENTS               B/H FATEHPURA POLICE CHOWKY             PALDI AHMEDABAD                         AHMEDABAD                               GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1204630000596717VANDAN PRADIPBHAI SHAH                            PRADIPBHAI MANUBHAI SHAH                A/4 BHADRAVAN APPARTMENT                FATEPURA POLICE CHOWKY PALDI            AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1204630001106011KINJAL VANDANKUMAR SHAH                           ARVINDKUMAR HARISHCHANDRA PATHAK        A/4 BHADRAVAN APPT                      FATEHPURA                               B/H FATEHPURA POLICE CHOWKI             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1204630001367421KRUNAL ARVINDBHAI PATHAK                          ARVINDBHAI HARISHCHANDRA PATHAK         3315 SUTHARWADO                         KAPADWANJ                               KAPADVANJ                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38762010000001200000010

1204630001371780RUPESH LAXMANBHAI BHATI                           LAXMANBHAI BHAGABHAI BHATI              65 MODA BADHAS VAS                      NR PASSPORT OFFICE                      GULABAI TEKRA AMBAVADI                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1204670000029611HARSHITA SHAH                                     RAMESHKUMAR MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH          PARAS SOCIETY                           TALOD                                   TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1204840000306599RAGHVENDRA NAVALKISHORE KEDIA                     NAVALKISHORE A KEDIA                    RAJURKAR COMPOUND TILAK ROAD            NR OLD COTTON MARKET                    AKOLA                                                                           MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   44400110000001200000010

1204940000263516DEVANSHI HITENKUMAR SANGHVI                       HITENKUMAR HIMATLAL SANGHVI             73 JAI JINENDRA TOWER                   OPP ANKUR SCHOOL                        PALDI                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1205430000045800NIDHIBEN PRADIPKUMAR SHAH                         PRADIPKUMAR SHAH                        139SAMETRI ROADRAKHIYAL                 TA-DEHGAMDIST-GANDHINAGAR               RAKHIYAL                                                                        GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38231510000001200000010

1205430000052271PALAKBEN A SHAH                                   ALPESH SHAH                             32 GIRDHARNAGAR                         HIMATNAGAR                              HIMATNAGAR                                                                      GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38300110000001200000010

1206140000090502APEXABEN JAYRAJKUMAR SHAH                         JAYRAJKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH               38 PRATHANA VIHAR SOC                   OPP AMBAWADI POST OFFICE                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1206140000090561BHAVESH JAYRAJKUMAR SHAH                          JAYRAJKUMAR KAMTILAL SHAH               38 PRATHANA VIHAR SOC                   MANEKBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1206140000101310RIKEN JAYARAJKUMARKANTILAL SHAH                   JAYRAJ KUMAR KANTILAL SHAH              B/3 PUNYA TIRTH APPARTMENT              SUKHIPURA PALDI                         AHMEDABAD                                                                       UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206140000101325KAMLESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH                        KANTILAL MAKHANLAL SHAH                 11 DHARMISTHA NAGAR                     NR VASANT KUNJ                          PALDI                                   AHMEDABAD                               UTTAR PRADESH                           INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206140000107633KHUSHALI B SHAH                                   VIPULBHAI MANUBHAI MEHTA                38 PARTHNAVIHAR SOC                     OPP AMBAWADI POST OFFICE                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1206140000107690SUREKHABEN JAYRAJBHAI SHAH                        MANILAL CHANDULAL SHAH                  38 PARTHANA VIHAR SOCIETY               OPP AMBAWADI POST OFFICE                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1206140000115564KAIVAN KAMLESH SHAH                               KAMLESHBHAI KANTILAL SHAH               11 DHARMISHTA NAGAR SOCIETY             NR NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD               PALDI                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206140000142058BINDIYA SHAH                                      OMPRAKASH MAHADEVPRASAD SHAH            PARAS SOCIETY                           TALOD                                   TALOD                                                                           GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38321510000001200000010

1206140000155012JAYRAJBHAI KANTILAL SHAH                          KANTILAL MAKANLAL SHAH                  38 PRARTHNA VIHAR SOCIETY               NR MANEKBAUG ROAD                       AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1206140000168701BHAVESH JAYRAJ SHAH HUF .                                                                 38 PRATHANA VIHAR SOCIETY               MANEKBAUG                               NR AMBAWADI                             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1206270000000677SANGITA DILIP BAID                                DILIP BAID                              B.22/512 TIRTHBHOOMI SOCIETY            B/H GEETA PROCESS                       HIGH WAY ISANPUR                        AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38244310000001200000010

1206270000000681DILIPKUMAR JOHRIMAL BAID                          JOHRIMAL BAID                           512-B-22TIRTHBHUMI SOCIETY              ISANPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38244310000001200000010

1206270000000945KETAN JAMNADAS DUBAL                              JAMNADAS DUBAL                          B/22/512  TIRTHBHUMI SOCIETY            B/H.GEETA PROCESNR.MONI HOTEL           ISANPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38244310000001200000010

1206270000001837MUNJAL RAJNIKANT MODI                                                                     110MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE            OPP. CITY POINT                         SANTRAM ROAD                            NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000001841MUNJAL RAJNIKANT MODI                             RAJNIKANT MODI                          110 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP. CITY POINT                         SANTRAM ROAD                            NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000002144PARUL MUNJAL MODI                                 MUNJAL MODI                             110 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP. CITY POINT                         SANTRAM ROAD NADIAD KHEDA               NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000002159PREETI RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                        RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                     C\O. MUNJAL MODI AND CO.                111 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP. CITY POINT SANTRAM ROAD            NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000002427RAJNIKANT R MODI                                                                          110 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP.CITY POINT                          SANTRAM RD                              NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000002431RAJNIKANT RATILAL MODI                            RATILAL MODI                            110MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE            OPP.CITY POINT                          SANTRAM ROAD                            NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000004593AMIT CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHAH                         CHANDRAKANTBHAI SHAH                    5 SONAKASHI APPARTMENT                  PRITAMNAGAR                             ELLISBRIDGE                             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206270000004601CHANDRAKANTBHAI BABULAL SHAH                      BABULAL SHAH                            5 SONAKASHI FLATS                       NEAR NAVPAD FLATS                       NEW VIKAS GRUH ROAD PALDI               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206270000004614FALGUNI AMITBHAI SHAH                             AMITBHAI SHAH                           5 SONAKASHI APT                         NR. OPERA SOC.                          NAVA VIKAS GRUH ROAD PALDI              AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206270000006698CHANDRAKANT BABULAL SHAH                                                                  5 SONAKASHI FLAT                        NR NAVPAD SOCIETY                       NEW VIKAS GRUH ROAD PALDI               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206270000006704AMIT CHANDRAKANT SHAH                                                                     5 SONAKASHI FLAT                        NR NAVPAD SOCIETY                       NEW VIKASGRUH ROADPALDI                 AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206270000008619ASHINI DILIPBHAI BAID                             DILIPBHAI BAID                          B/22/512 TIRTH BHOOMI SOC               B/H GEETA PROCESS HIGHWAY               ISANPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38244310000001200000010

1206270000008642FENIL DILIP BAID                                  DILIPBHAI BAID                          B/22/512 TIRTH BHUMI TENAMENT           B/H GEETA PROCESS HIGHWAY               ISANPUR                                 AHAMEDABAD                              GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38244310000001200000010

1206270000008754RAMDEVI RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                       RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                     C/O MUNJAL MODI AND CO.                 111 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           SANTRAM ROAD                            NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000011201NIRALI MUNJAL MODI                                MUNJAL MODI                             MODI SATH                               BAI NI POLE                             NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000012224NISHIT KANSARA                                                                            KANSARA BAZAR                           KALIKA POLE                             NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000012239KETANKUMAR NARENDRABHAI KANSARA                   NARENDRABHAI KANSARA                    831 KALKA POLE                          KANSARA BAZAR                           TA:NADIAD DIST:KHEDA                    NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000012258SUMANBEN JAYPRAKASHBHAI KANSARA                   JAYPRAKASHBHAI KANSARA                  831KALKA POLE                           KANSARA BAZAR                           TA:NADIADDIST:KEHDA                     NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000012277ALPABEN KETANBHAI KANSARA                         KETANBHAI KANSARA                       KANSARA BAZAR                           NR KALKA POLE                           NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000012281NISHIT JAYPRAKASH KANSARA                         JAYPRAKASH KANSARA                      KANSARA BAZAR                           KALKA POLE                              NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000012296KETAN N KANSARA                                                                           831 KALKA POLE                          KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000014770PRATIMABEN RAKESHBHAI SHARMA                      RAKESHBHAI SHARMA                       C/O MUNJAL MODI & CO.                   111 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP.CITY POINTSANTRAM ROAD              NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000014785RAKESHKUMAR RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                   RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                     C/O MUNJAL MODI & CO.                   111 MUNICIPAL SHOPING CENTRE            OPP.CITY POINTSANTRAM ROAD              NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015244MITALBEN PRADIPBHAI KANSARA                       PRADIPBHAI KANSARA                      1264 DHAGAT POLE                        KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015259RAMESHCHANDRA TRIKAMLAL KANSARA                   TRIKAMLAL KANSARA                       1264DHAGAT POLE                         KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015263KAPILABEN RAMESHBHAI KANSARA                      RAMESHBHAI KANSARA                      1264DHAGAT POLE                         KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015278JIGNESHBHAI NARENDRABHAI KANSARA                  NARENDRABHAI KANSARA                    5 SUPASWANATH FLAT                      PATLAD ROAD                             NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015282PRITIBEN JANAKKUMAR KANSARA                       JANAKKUMAR KANSARA                      A-4 DEVI FLAT                           KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015297DIPTIBEN JIGNESHBHAI KANSARA                      JIGNESHBHAI KANSARA                     5SUPASWANATH FLAT                       PATLAD ROAD                             NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015303PRADIPKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA KANSARA                 RAMESHCHANDRA KANSARA                   1264 DHAGAT POLE                        KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015611RAMESHCHANDRA T KANSARA                           T KANSARA                               1264 DHAGAT POLE                        KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015624PRADIPKUMAR R KANSARA                             R KANSARA                               1264 DHAGAT POLE                        KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015639JANAKBHAI H KANSARA                               H KANSARA                               A-4 DEVI FLAT                           KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000015643JIGNESH N KANSARA                                 N KANSARA                               5 SUPASWANATH FLAT                      PATLAD ROAD                             NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000017596AKSHAY PANKAJKUMAR FALGUNIA                       PANKAJ FALGUNIA                         813 HIRA JAIN SOCIETY                   RAM NAGAR                               SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000017602RAKESH R PUROHIT                                  R PUROHIT                               C\O MUNJAL MODI & CO.                   111 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPPCITY POINTSANTRAM ROAD               NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000018036HARESH POPATLAL RAMI                              POPATLAL RAMI                           5- TULSI APARTMENTS                     VRUNDAVAN COLONY                        RAMBAUG MANI NAGAR                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1206270000018040INDUBEN HARESHKUMAR RAMI                          HARESHKUMAR RAMI                        5-TULSI APARTMENT                       VRUNDAVAN COLONYRAMBAG                  OPP.SARDAR  HOSPMANINAGAR               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1206270000018473HENIL AMITKUMAR SHAH                              AMITKUMAR SHAH                          5 SONAKSHI FLAT                         NR NAVPAD SOCIETY                       NEW VIKAS GRUH ROADPALDI                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000710000001200000010

1206270000019901VARSHABEN DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR                       DILIPBHAI BHAVSAR                       586 NAVDHARI NI KHADKI                  NRSWAMINARAYAN MANDIR                   KALUPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000110000001200000010

1206270000020535YASH JIGNESHBHAI KANSARA                          JIGNESHBHAI KANSARA                     5 SUPASWANATH FLAT                      OPP. KIDNEY HOSPITAL                    NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000020541DEEP JANAKKUMAR KANSARA                           JANAKKUMAR KANSAR                       A-4 DEVI FLAT                           NR RANCHHODJI MANDIR                    ALHAD VAGO NADIAD                       NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000020554TRUSH KETANKUMAR KANSARA                          KETANKUMAR KANSARA                      831 KALKA POLE                          KANSARA BAZAR                           NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000021826JANAKBHAI HASMUKHLAL KANSARA                      HASMUKHLAL KANSARA                      A/4 DEVI FLAT                           NRRANCHHODJI MANDIR                     ALHAD VADO                              NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000024850KALPESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                   PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                      B-12 SAMBHAVKRUPA APARTMENT             NR NUTAN HIGH SCHOOL                    JAVAHARCHOWKSABARMATI                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000024865PRAVINCHANDRA TALAKCHAND SHAH                     TALAKCHAND                              B-12SAMBHAVKRUPA APPARTMENT             NRNUTAN HIGH SCHOOL                     JAVAHAR CHOWKSABARMATI                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000024871SAROJBEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                       PRAVINCHANDRA                           B-12 SAMBHAVKRUPA APARTMENT             NR NUTAN HIGH SCHOOL                    JAVAHARCHOWKSABARMATI                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010



1206270000024884TWINKALBEN KALPESHKUMAR SHAH                      KALPESH SHAH                            B-12 SAMBHAVKRUPA APARTMENT             NR NUTAN HIGH SCHOOL                    JAVAHARCHOWK SABARMATI                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000024899VIPULKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                     PRAVINKUMAR SHAH                        B-12 SAMBHAVKRUPA APPARTMENT            NR NUTAN HIGH SCHOOL                    JAVAHARCHOWKSABARMATI                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000025121KALPESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH HUF                                                            B-12 SAMBHAVKRUPA APARTMENT             NRNUTAN HIGN SCHOOL                     JAVAHARCHOWKSABARMATI                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000025149PRAVINCHANDRA TALAKCHAND SHAH HUF                 TALAKCHAND                              B-12 SAMBHAVKRUPA APARTMENT             NR NUTAN HIGH SCHOOL                    JAVAHARCHOWKSABARMATI                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000025664MUKESH RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                        RADHAKISHAN PUROHIT                     101 MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP CITY POIN                           SANTRAM ROAD NADIAD                     NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000025683JIGISHA BIRJUBHAI KANSARA                         BIRJUBHAI KANSARA                       NANI TALATI PLOE                        MADHI CHAKLA                            NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000025820BIRJU HARENDRABHAI KANSARA                        H B KANSARA                             1006NANI TALATI POLE                    MADHI CHAKLA                            NADIAD                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000025947HARSH MILANKUMAR KANSARA                          MILAN KANSARA                           842 KANSARA BAZAR                       KHEDA                                   NADIAD                                  NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000026406MANORAMABEN HARENDRABHAI KANSARA                  HARENDRABHAI KANSARA                    1001 NANI TALATI POL                    MADHI CHAKALA                           KHEDA                                   NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000026410PRASHANTBHAI HARENDRABHAI KANSARA                 HARENDRABHAI KANSARA                    10001 NANI TALATI POL                   MADHI CHAKALA                           KHEDA                                   NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000027049SEJALBEN MITULKUMAR NAIK                          MITULKUMAR NAIK                         7 A SHAKTI COLONY                       BHULABHAI PARK                          GITAMANDIR ROAD                         AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38002210000001200000010

1206270000027680MITUL RATILAL NAIK                                RATILAL NAIK                            7/A SHAKTI COLONY                       NR MATAJIS MANDIR                       GITAMANDIR ROAD                         AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38002210000001200000010

1206270000028777SHILPABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH                        SANJAYKUMAR SHAH                        203 SIDDHIGIRI APART                    NR DERASAR SATYANARAYAN SOC             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000028796NAMIT SANJAYKUMAR SHAH                            SANJAYKUMAR SHAH                        203 SIDDHGIRI APPARTMENT                SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY                    RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000028821SANJAY RASIKLAL SHAH                              RASIKLAL SHAH                           203 SIDDHGIRI APPARTMENT                NR DERASAR SATYANARAYAN SOC             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000028933SANJAYKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH HUF                     RASIKLAL SHAH                           203SIDDHGIRI APPARTMENT                 NR DERASAR SATYANARAAN SOC              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000028948HARENDRABHAI BHAIRAVLAL KANSARA                   BHAIRAVLAL KANSARA                      1006NANI TALATI POLE                    MADHI CHAKLA                            KHEDA                                   NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000031277MITA SANDIP SHAH                                  SANDIP SHAH                             5/JINDARSHAN APARTMENT                  RAMNAGAR                                SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000031281KARTIK PARESHKUMAR SHAH                           PARESHKUMAR SHAH                        5/JINDARSHAN FLAT SONIVAS               OPP BHAGWATI FLAT AMBAWADI              RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000032004GHANSHYAMSINH JASAVANTSINH DABHI                  JASAVANTSINH DABHI                      2321/RANCHHODJIS KHADKI                 SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE ROAD                DABAGARVAD DARIYAPUR                    AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000110000001200000010

1206270000036879VARSHA VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA                       VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA                    A/11-MAHAVIR SWAMI APPARTMENT           OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000036883ANTARDEVI DEVICHAND VINAYKIYA                     DEVICHAND VINAYKIYA                     A/11/M.S. APPARTMENT                    OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000036898DEVICHAND GIRDHARILAL VINAYKIYA                   GIRDHARILAL VINAYKIYA                   A/11-M.S. APPARTMENT                    OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000036995VINOD DEVICHAND VINAYKIYA                         DEVICHAND VINAYKIYA                     A/11/M.S. APPARTMENT                    OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000037245SANDIP DHARAMCHAND SHAH HUF                       DHARAMCHAND SHAH                        5/JINDARSHAN APP                        NEAR SONI VAS                           RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000037279VRISHTI VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA                      VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA                    A/11-M S APPARTMENT                     OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000037283DEVICHAND VINAYKIYA HUF                           GIRDHARILAL VINAYKIYA                   A/11-M S APPARTMENT                     OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000037420VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA HUF                          D G VINAKIYA                            A/1-M.S APPARTMENT                      OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000037473DHARAMCHAND RAMLAL JAIN HUF                       RAMLAL JAIN                             5/JINDARSHAN FLAT                       OPP BHAGWATI FLAT                       SONIVAS SABARMATI                       AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000037509VANSHIKA VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA                     VINODKUMAR VINAYKIYA                    A/11-M.S. APPARTMENT                    OPP RITA PARK                           SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1206270000037781ANIL DHARAMCHAND SHAH HUF                         DHARMACHAND SHAH                        5/JINDARSHAN APARTMENT                  RAMNAGAR                                SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039316JINESH RAJESHKUMAR FALGUNIA                       RAJESHKUMAR FALGUNIA                    813/HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    RAMNAGAR                                SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039335PANKAJKUMAR BABOOLAL FALGUNIA                     BABOLAL FALGUNIA                        813/HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    SIX BUNGLOW                             RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039432ANILKUMAR BABOOLAL FALGUNIA                       BABOOLAL FALGUNIA                       9/ASHPURAN APPARTMENT                   HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                        RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039447SEEMA PANKAJKUMAR FALGUNIA                        PANKAJKUMAR FALGUNIA                    813/HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    RAMNAGAR                                SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039451MINAXIDEVI RAJESHKUMAR FALGUNIA                   RAJESHKUMAR FALGUNIA                    813/HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    RAMNAGAR                                SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039466REKHADEVI ANILKUMAR FALGUNIA                      ANILKUMAR FALGUNIA                      9/ASHAPURAN APPARTMENT                  HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                        RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039559RAJESHKUMAR BABOOLAL FALGUNIA                     BABOOLAL FALGUNIA                       813/HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    SIX BUNGLOW                             RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000039618BABOOLAL HAJARIMAL FALGUNIA                       HAJARIMAL FALGUNIA                      A/10-MASKATI MARKET                     KALUPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1206270000042901MUKESH R PUROHIT HUF                                                                      111/MUNICIPAL SHOPPING CENTRE           OPP CITY POINT                          SANTRAM ROAD                            NADIAD                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38700110000001200000010

1206270000050317DEEPIKA PARESHKUMAR SHAH                          PARESHKUMAR SHAH                        5-JINDARSHAN FLAT                       SONIVAS AMBAWADI                        RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000050340TARAMATI DHARAMCHAND JAIN                         DHARAMCHAND JAIN                        5-JINDARSHAN FLATS SONIVAS              AMBAWADI                                RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000050579ANILKUMAR BABULAL HUF                                                                     813/HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    SIX BUNGLOWS                            RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000050598RAJESHKUMAR BABOOLAL HUF                                                                  813-HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    SIX BUNGLOW                             RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000051418BABOOLAL HAJARIMAL HUF                                                                    813-HIRAJAIN SOCIETY                    SIX BUNGLOW                             RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                      AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000051933SHEFALI JIGARKUMAR SHAH                           JIGARKUMAR SHAH                         11/RAJULPARK SOCIETY                    OPP ACHER DEPOT                         SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000051948JIGAR SURESHCHANDRA SHAH                          SURESHCHANDRA SHAH                      11/RAJULPARK SOCIETY                    OPP ACHER DEPOT                         SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000051952AYUSHI CHIRAGKUMAR SHAH                           CHIRAGKUMAR SHAH                        2/SHITALKUNJ SOCIETY                    JAWAHARCHOWK                            SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000052065RINKU MINESHKUMAR SHAH                            MINESHKUMAR SHAH                        3/RATNAKAR SOCIETY                      OPP PANCHSHIL HOSPITAL                  SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206270000052616AYUSHIBEN VISHALKUMAR BHAVSAR                     VISHALKUMAR BHAVSAR                     586/1343-NAVGHARI NI KHADKI             SWAMINARAYN TEMPLE ROAD                 KALUPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000110000001200000010

1206270000053584URJA MITULKUMAR NAIK                              MITULKUMAR NAIK                         7-A-SHAKTI COLONY                       BHULABHAI PARK                          GITAMANDIR ROAD                         AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38002210000001200000010

1206270000056304PINKIBEN CHIRAGKUMAR SHAH                         CHIRAGKUMAR SHAH                        2/SHITALKUNJ SOCIETY                    JAWAHAR CHOWK                           SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1206810000002035DHIRAJLAL P OZA                                   PURASHOTTAMDAS OZA                      3/B/1 GIRI VIHAR                        JEEVDAYA LANE L.B.S MARG                GHATKOPAR (W)                           MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008610000001200000010

1206810000002259VIJAY OZA                                         DHIRAJLAL OZA                           3/1 GIRI VIHAR                          R. P. KADAM MARG                        GHATKOPAR (W)                           MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008610000001200000010

1206810000002263DIPTI VIJAY OZA                                   VIJAY OZA                               3/1 GIRI VIHAR                          R. P. KADAM MARG                        GHATKOPAR (W)                           MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008610000001200000010

1206810000004300RITA VORA                                         ASHWINKUMAR VORA                        84/2500 SHRDHA CO-OP HOS                PANTNAGAR                               GHATKOPAR (E)                           MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008610000001200000010

1206810000004315ASHWIN M VORA                                     MANILAL VORA                            84/2500 SHRDHA CO. OP NOS               PANTNAGAR                               GHATKOOAR (E)                           MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008610000001200000010

1206810000022731CHAMPAKLAL J RUPANI                               JETHALAL JAVERCHAND RUPANI              B-405 PINNACLE BUILDING                 VASANT OSCAR L B S MARG                 MULUND (W)                              MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40008010000001200000010

1207020000205743SUHAS MAHENDRA MEHTA HUF                                                                  3 DEV ASHISH FLAT                       OPP DWARKESH TOWER                      BODAKEV                                 VADODARA                                GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39001510000001200000010

1207020000213203SUHANI SUHAS MEHTA MINOR                          SUHAS MEHTA                             3 DEV ASHISH FLAT                       OPP DWARKESH TOWER                      BODAKDEV                                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1207020000263770JIGAR S SHAH HUF                                                                          11 RAJUL PARK  SOCIETY                  SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000264191CHAMPALAL NAVALMALJI SHAH                         NAVALMALJI SHAH                         D 5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000264341LILABEN CHAMPALAL SHAH                            CHAMPALAL SHAH                          D 5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIRCHOWK                              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000265345SHAH SURESHCHANDRA BALUBHAI HUF                                                           11 CRAJUL PARK SOCIETY                  OPP AMTS DEPO                           SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000265364SHAH CHIRAGKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA HUF                                                        11 RAJUL PARK SOCIETY                   OPP AMTS DEPO                           SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000282314SANJAY VITTHALBHAI RATHAVA                        VITTHALBHAI MULABHAI RATHAVA            D/5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000294961OMPRAKASH HARIRAM PASI                            HARIRAM PASI                            D/5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000295258PAZHANIVEL MANICKAM DRAVID                        MANICKAM DRAVID                         D/5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000408098RAMANLAL CHHOTALAL SHAH                           CHHOTALAL MANEKCHAND SHAH               C/73 SAHYOG SOCIETY                     GORVA                                   .                                       VADODARA                                GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39001610000001200000010

1207020000408180KANCHANBEN RAMANLAL SHAH                          MITHALAL HEMCHAND SHAH                  C/73 SAHYOG SOCIETY                     REFINERY ROAD                           GORVA                                   VADODARA                                GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   39001610000001200000010

1207020000409847KOKILA MAHENDRA MEHTA                             REVCHAND PADAMSI KOTHARI                3DEVASHISH FLATJUDGES                   BUNGLOWS CHAR RASTABODAKDEV             .                                       AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38005410000001200000010

1207020000410715FALGUNI SUHAS MEHTA                               RAMANLAL CHHOTALAL SHAH                 3DEV ASHISH FLATS OPP DW                JUDGES BUNGLOW CROSS ROAD               AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38001510000001200000010

1207020000435964JAIN SANJAY PUKHRAJ HUF                                                                   C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA CROSS LANE                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1207020000435983NEELAMBEN SANJAYKUMAR JAIN                        KANTILAL N BAFNA                        C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET           STATION ROAD RAILWAYPURA                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1207020000436058JAIN PUKHRAJ ACHALDAS HUF                                                                 C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA CROSS LANE                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1207020000436077KIRTIKUMAR PUKHRAJ JAIN                           PUKHRAJ ACHALDAS JAIN                   C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA                             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1207020000436102SANGEETABEN KIRTIKUMAR JAIN                       KIRTIKUMAR P JAIN                       C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET           STATION ROAD RAILWAYPURA                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010



1207020000436233JAIN KIRTI PUKHRAJ HUF                            PUKHRAJ ACHALDAS JAIN                   C/O MAGNIRAM ACHALDAS                   670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA CROSS LANE                  AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1207020000436248PUKHRAJ ACHALDAS JAIN                             ACHALDAS MAGNIRAM JAIN                  C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET           RAILWAYPURA CROSS STATION ROAD          AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000210000001200000010

1207020000436267SHAKUNTALABEN PUKHARAJ JAIN                       PUKHRAJ  JAIN                           C/O MAGNIRAM ACHALDAS                   670/38MOTILAL HIRALAL MARKET            STATION ROAD RAILWAYPURA                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1207020000450936HARDIK MAHESH JAIN                                MAHESH RANGRAJ JAIN                     A/11 MONALISA APPARTMENT                NR SUJATA FLATS                         SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1207020000450940MAYANK MAHESH JAIN                                MAHESH RANGRAJ JAIN                     A/11 MONALISHA APPARTMENT               OPP SUJATA FLAT                         SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1207020000450955RITA MAHESH JAIN                                  POPATLAL ACHALDAS JAIN                  A/11 MONALISA APPARTMENT                NR SUJATA FLATS                         SHAHIBAUG                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000410000001200000010

1207020000610170CHAMPALAL NAVALMAL SHAH HUF                       NAVALMAL H SHAH                         D/5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000610736JACKEY CHAMPALAL SHAH HUF                         CHAMPALAL VNAVALMAL SHAH                D/5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000612197SANGITABEN AJITKUMAR SANGHVI                      BHURMALJI MAGANLALJI SHAH               A/4 MARUDHAR SOCIETY                    HIRAJAIN SOCIETY RAMNAGAR               SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000645201VINIT JAIN                                        NARENDRA MANCHHALAL JAIN                10 ARHAM RESIDENCY                      NR AMBALAL PARK                         SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020000669723DIPAK RAMANLAL JAIN                               RAMANLLA CHAGANLLAL JAIN                10 ARHAM RESIDENCY                      NEAR AMBALAL PARK                       SABARMATI AHMEDABAD                     AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1207020000696065AASHIL DEEPAKBHAI KOTADIA                         DEEPAKBHAI  KESHAVLAL  KOTADIA          11 SAHJANAND PALACE                     THALTEJ TA DASKROI                      AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38005910000001200000010

1207020000893511AASHIL DEEPAKBHAI KOTADIA                         DEEPAKBHAI KESHAVLAL KOTADIA            11 SAHJANAND PALACE                     NR SINDHU BHAVAN                        THALTEJ                                 AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38005910000001200000010

1207020001042665SURENDRA GOHIL                                    DIPSINGH RATANSINGH GOHIL               D5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                       KABIRCHOWK                              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001057796MOHAMMAD JAVED                                    TAHIR  MOHAMMAD                         D 5                                     RAJASTHAN FLAT                          KABIRCHOWK SABARMATI                    AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001058903FIROZ AHMED                                       MUNIR  AHMED                            D/5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001062937TABASSUM NISHAT                                   MOHAMMD  TAHIR                          D 5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIRCHOWK                              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001096333TAHIR MOHAMMAD                                    NOOR ELAHI K                            D 5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIRCHOWK                              SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001097259NASREEN BEGUM                                     NAWAB NAZEER KHAN                       D 5 RAJASTHAN FLAT                      KABIR CHOWK                             SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001124125ABHISHEK AJITKUMAR SANGHVI HUF                    A P SANGVI                              A-4 MARUDHAR SOCIETY                    RAMNAGAR HIRA JAIN SOC                  SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001124131AJITKUMAR PARTAPKUMAR SANGHVI HUF                 PRATAPKUMAR                             A 4 MARUDHAR SOCIETY                    RAMNAGAR HIRAJAIN SOCIETY               SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001244909DHARMISHTHABEN GOHIL                              KHODSINGH  MAHIDA                       10 ARHAM RESIDENCY                      NEAR AMBALAL PARK                       SABARMATI AHMEDABAD                     AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207020001244928PRASHANTH LAWRANCE BERETTO                        LWRANCE  BERETTO                        10 ARHAM RESIDENCY                      NEAR AMBALAL PARK                       SABARMATI AHMEDABAD                     AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000510000001200000010

1207490000005631PARASMAL SURAJMAL SHAH                            SURAJMAL SHAH                           B-1806 RAJA SUN FLOWER CHS ROY          AL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD OPP               SHANTINATH TEMPLE BORIVALI WES          MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000002400000010

1207950000008662RANCHODBHAI DAYABHAI DABHI                        DAYABHAI HARJIBHAI DABHI                NEAR SARKARI DAVAKHANA                  NARI                                    BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400410000002400000010

1207950000012415MITESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                         PRAVINCHANDRA AMARCHAND SHAH            A/201 SAMRAT ASHOK                      KALUBHA ROAD                            BHAVNAGAR                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400110000001200000010

1207950000012434ALKABEN MEHULBHAI BHATT                           HASMUKHRAY MOHANBHAI JOSHI              PLOT NO-33                              SHREENATHJINAGAR-2                      BEHIND BHARATNAGAR                      BHAVNAGAR                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36400210000003600000010

1207950000014465KANAIYALAL BAVALAL KAPASI                         BAVALAL VITHALDAS KAPASI                DU 5 MEHATA BUILDING                    & SURROUNDING LOCALITY                  VITTHAL PATEL ROAD                      MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40005810000003600000010

1207970000025853JAYANTILAL C MAKANI                               CHUNILAL N MAKANI                       23 VITHAL MHATRE BUILDING               KOPAR ROAD OPP. AMBA BHAVANI            TEMPLEVISHNUNAGARDOMBIVALI-W            MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   42120210000001200000010

1208160003230838KRUSHNA CHANDRA MAHANTY                                                                   SUDHA BILLET PTS BLOCK NO 1             AIRMEN MESS PP AND RS                   SECTION PTS 4 WING A AGRA               AGRA                                    UTTAR PRADESH                           India                                   28200810000001200000010

1301190300055463ARYAMAN CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED                                                           60 GROUND FLOOR                         KHATAO BUILDING                         ALKESH MODI STREET                      FORT MUMBAI                             MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000110000048000000010

1301440001452437PANKAJ MATHURDAS KUNDLIA                          MATHURADAS KAKUBHAI KUNDLIA             NO 29-16 KOKULPURI RADHASVAMI           BHAGVTI GAYATRI JUPDA                   PANCHAVTISVO                            JAMNAGAR                                GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   36114010000001200000010

1301440001452481MATHURDAS KAKUBHAI KUNDLIA                        KAKUBHAI KANJI KUNDLIA                  PANCHVATI SOCIETY                       T P S ROAD                              MUNGANI DIGVIJAYERA                     JAMNAGAR                                GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   36114010000001200000010

1301440001453595RANJANBEN MATHURADAS KUNDLIA                      DEVJI GOKALDAS SAMANI                   PANCHVATI SIKKA                         DIGVIJAY GRAM DHROL                     JAMNAGAR                                                                        GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   36114010000001200000010

1301440001468050KUNDLIA RUPA PANKAJ                               JAYANTILAL DAYALJI VADERA               NO 163                                  PANCHVATI SOCIETY                       SIKKA                                   JAMNAGAR                                GUJRAT                                  INDIA                                   36114010000001200000010

1301520000015062VIJAY KUMAR GANERIWALA                            LAXMINARAYAN GANERIWALA                 A/102 NILAM APPARTMENT                  AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000015077ASHALATA VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWALA                    VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWALA                   A/102 NILAM APPARTMENT                  AMBAWADI                                ELLISBRIDGE                             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000015731VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWAL                              LAXMINRAIN GANERIWAL                    A -102 NILAM APPARTMENT                 AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000019787MEENAKSHI SANJAY GANERIWAL                        SANJAY GANERIWAL                        A/102 NILAM APARTMENT                   ELLISBRIDGE                             AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000019865AJAYKUMAR GANERIWALA                              VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWALA                   A/102 NILAM APARTMENT                   AMBAVADI                                ELLISBRIDGE                             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000019871ANITA GANERIWALA                                  AJAY GANERIWALA                         A/102 NILAM APARTMENT                   AMBAVADI                                ELLISHBRIGE                             AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000019924SANJAY KUMAR GANERIWALA                           VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWALA                   A/102 NILAM APPARTMENTS                 ELLISBRIDGE                             AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000032217SANJAY VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWAL                       VIJAYKUMAR L GANERIWAL                  A/102 NILAM APPARTMENT                  AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000032274AJAY GANERIWAL                                    VIJAYKUMAR GANERIWAL                    A/102 NILAM APPARTMENT                  AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                       GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000100992DEVASHISH A. GANERIWALA                                                                   A / 102 NEELAM APPT                     AMBAWADI CHHADAWAD                      HIRABAUG RAILWAY CROSSING               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000610000001200000010

1301520000148756RAVINDRA HARISHCHANDRA KHATRI                     HARISHCHANDRA JETHALAL KHATRI           40 / B JAGABHAI PARK SOCIETY            RAMBAUG L G HOSPITAL ROAD               MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1301520000148775MANJULA HARISHCHANDRA KHATRI                      HARISHCHANDRA JETHALAL KHATRI           40 / B JAGABHAI PARK SOCIETY            RAMBAUG L G HOSPITAL ROAD               MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1301520000148800NIRUPAMA RAVINDRA KHATRI                          RAVINDRA HARISHCHANDRA KHATRI           40 / B JAGABHAI PARK SOCIETY            RAMBAUG L G HOSPITAL ROAD               MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1301520000148887RAVINDRA KHATRI                                                                           40 / B JAGABHAI PARK SOCIETY            RAMBAUG L G HOSPITAL ROAD               MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   38000810000001200000010

1301990000280951HITESH HARSHADRAY BAGDAI                                                                  SHREEJI                                 2-DHARMJIVAN SOCIETY                    NEAR BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE                RAJKOT                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000001200000010

1301990000281425BAGDAI HARSHADRAI HARAKHCHAND HUF                                                         SREEJI 2DHARMJIVAN SICIETY              NEAR BHAKTINAGAR CIRCLE                 RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000001200000010

1301990000284692BAGADAI NIDHI HARSHADRAI                                                                  SHREEJI 2 DHARMJIVAN SOCIETY            NEAR BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE                RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000001200000010

1301990000315447HANSABEN HARSHADRAI BAGDAI                                                                SHREEJI 2-DHARMJIVAN SOCIETY            NEAR BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE                RAJKOT                                                                          GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000001200000010

1301990000315466HARSHADRAI HARAKHCHAND BAGDAI                                                             SHREEJI                                 2-DHARMJIVAN SOCIETY                    NEAR BHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE                RAJKOT                                  GUJARAT                                 INDIA                                   36000210000001200000010

IN30002010558846MEENA MANOJ SHAH                                  MANOJ TARACHAND SHAH                    401 ANAND APT                           P M ROAD                                VILE PARLE EAST                         MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40005910000001200000010

IN30002011520478SHAH MANOJ TARACHAND                              TARACHAND AMATHALAL SHAH                401 ANANT APT                           P M ROAD                                VILE PARLE E                            MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40005710000001200000010

IN30002011584185MANOJ TARACHAND SHAH                              TARACHAND AMATHALAL SHAH                401 ANANT APT                           P M ROAD                                VILE PARLE EAST                         MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40005710000001200000010

IN30002011611067SHAH RICHA MANOJ                                  MANOJ TARACHAND SHAH                    401 ANANT APT                           P M ROAD                                VILE PARLE (E)                          MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40005710000001200000010

IN30002011715867PRACHI SOHIL SHAH                                 SOHIL MANOJ SHAH                        401 ANANT APTS                          P M ROAD                                VILE PARLE (E)                          MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                     40005710000001200000010

IN30021418523135SURYAKANT GAVRICHAND SHAH                         GAVRICHAND GEMAJI SHAH                  101/A MANGAL VILLA V.S .KHANDEKAR       ROAD NEAR DWARKADISH TEMPLE             VILE PARLE (EAST)                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                      40005710000001200000010

IN30021421902447MUNUPALLY PRABHAVATHI                             YELLAIAH SHEELAM                        1-8-747/11/36 SANJAY NAGAR              NALLAKUNTA                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                                                                                                                             50004410000001200000010

IN30021421991557HARSHA JAYANTILAL PARIHAR                         JAYANTILAL AMARCHAND PARIHAR            B-507 DEVSHRUSTHI CHS 60 FEET ROAD      NEAR INDIRA COMPLEX THANE BHAYANDER     WEST                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                      40110110000001200000010

IN30021422159015RAJIV JAGDISHLAL ARORA                                                                    9  TULSINAGAR SOCIETY  PAVANCHAKKI      ROAD NADIAD KHEDA                       KHEDA GUJARAT                                                                                                                                                   38700210000001200000010

IN30021422298842RAJNIKANT D. SANGHVI                              DHIRAJLAL SANGHVI                       5 VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS PART-2 GHATLODIA     OPP SUN AND STAP CLUB                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                                                                                                                               38006110000001200000010

IN30021422393576MADANLAL PHOOLCHAND PARIHAR                       PHOOLCHAND                              G 1 SUSHILA PALACE CARTER ROAD NO 5     OPP SWAGAT HALL BORIVALI E              MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA                                                                                                                                               40006610000001200000010

IN30034311332829LAXMIBEN  TARACHAND  CHAWLA                       TARACHAND  CHAWLA                       A/1 RATANKUNJ HARNAMDAS                 SOCIETY                                 KUBERNAGAR                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38234010000001200000010

IN30034311388264BHAVESH RATAN CHAWLA                              RATANLAL TARACHAND CHAWLA               E-204 2ND FLOOR AATREY ORCHID           NR ST XAVIERS SCHOOL                    INDIRA  BRIDGE CIRCLE HANSOL            AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38247510000001200000010

IN30034311388328RATAN TARACHAND CHAWLA                            TARACHAND MADHAVDAS CHAWLA              E-204 AATREY ORCHID                     NR ST XAVIERS SCHOOL                    INDIRA BRIDGE  HANSOL                   AHEMDABAD                                                                                                               38247510000001200000010

IN30047642202236MUKESHBHAI SOHANLAL ARORA                         SOHANLAL BHAGWANDAS ARORA               A/3 PARAM DRASTI TWIN BUNGLOW           MANGAL PURA ROAD                        B/H YAMUNA PARK                         ANAND                                                                                                                   38800110000001200000010

IN30047642202349ARORA RINABEN MUKESHKUMAR                         ARORA MUKESHKUMAR SOHANLAL              A/3 PARAM DRASTI TWIN BUNGLOW           MANGALPURA ROAD                         B/H YAMUNA PARK                         ANAND                                                                                                                   38800110000001200000010

IN30048412328074RAJBEN KUNDANLAL ARORA                            KUNDANLAL ARORA                         VIMAL VILLA                             OPP AGAM APARTMENT                      NEAR PIONEER HIGHSCHOOL                 ANAND                                                                                                                   38800110000001200000010

IN30051314879077URMILA ARJUN DHANAVE                              ARJUN JANU DHANAVE                      HIMBINDU CHS B WING FLAT 9 SECT 10      VASHI                                   NAVI MUMBAI                             MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                             40070310000001200000010

IN30051318185266SHAH KINJAL                                       CHETAN SHAH                             3 PANCHSHEEL BHUTDIZAPA                 SARDAR BHAVAN LANE                      NEAR KRISHNA COMPLEX                    VADODARA GUJARAT                                                                                                        39000110000001200000010

IN30051320974496BINA V DHOKAI                                     BHAGWANDAS P JAWANI                     C/O VIMAL TRADERS                       GRAIN MARKET CHAMBER                    HALL ROAD JAMNAGAR                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                                                                                                  36100110000001200000010

IN30051320977226NILAM H DHOKAI                                    AMRUTLAL B KUNDALIA                     C/O VIMAL TRADERS                       GRAIN MARKET                            CHAMBER HALL ROAD                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                                                                                                  36100110000001200000010

IN30051320986998HITESH A DHOKAI                                                                           C/O VIMAL TRADERS                       GRAIN MARKET                            CHAMBER HALL ROAD                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                                                                                                  36100110000001200000010

IN30051320989183VIMAL A DHOKAI                                                                            C/O VIMAL TRADERS                       GRAIN MARKET                            CHAMBERS HALL ROAD                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                                                                                                  36100110000001200000010



IN30051321093947SANJAY LAXMICHAND SHAH                            LAXMICHAND SHAH                         7 SEJAL BUILDING                        SUBHASH NAGAR ESTATE                    N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI GREATER           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                      40001110000001200000010

IN30051323084565SHRADDHA ANILKANT SHAH                            ANILKANT SHAH                           FLAT NO 8 BUILDING NO B/1 SCINDIA SO    C OFF SIR MV ROAD ANDHERI EAST NEAR     GUNDAVLI MUNCIPAL SCHOOL                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                      40006910000001200000010

IN30082910323252SHAH HARSHAD VADILAL                                                                      9 D SHIVKRUPA H WING                    OLD NAGARDAS ROAD                       ANDHERI E                               MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40006910000001200000010

IN30082910323269SHAH DHAWAL HARSHAD                                                                       9 D SHIVKRUPA C0-OP SOC 'H' WING        OLD NAGARDAS ROAD                       ANDHERI (E)                             MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40006910000001200000010

IN30097411503172GEETABEN RAMJIBHAI MALAKIYA                       RAMJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI MALAKIYA           NR. RLY. STATION                        OPP. MELDI MAA TEMPLE                   JORAVARNAGAR.                                                                                                                                                   36302010000001200000010

IN30097411654298KAMLESH BALCHAND SHAH                             BALCHAND K SHAH                         A-403 SUGAM AVENUE                      MAHALAXMI TOWER                         ELLISEBRIDGE PALDI                      AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30097411654343RAMJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI MALAKIYA                     BHIKHABHAI D MALAKIYA                   AT WADWAN NR. RAILWAY STATION           OPP. MELDI MAA TEMPLE                   JORAVARNAGAR DIST. SURENDRANAGAR        WADHWAN                                                                                                                 36302010000001200000010

IN30097411655055KAMLESH BALCHAND SHAH                             BALCHAND SHAH                           A-403 SUGAM AVENUE DHUMAKETU MARG       NAVA VIKAS GRUH ROAD                    PALDI                                   AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30097411674218MEHUL RAMJIBHAI MALKIYA                           RAMJIBHAI BHIKHABHAI MALKIYA            OPP. RLY STATION                        OPP. MILDI MAA TEMPLE                   JORAVARNAGAR                                                                                                                                                    36302010000001200000010

IN30097411702121SMIT KAMLESHBHAI SHAH                             KAMLESHBHAI B SHAH                      A/403 SUGAM AVENUE                      DHUMKETU MARG NAVA VIKAS GRUH ROAD      PALDI                                   AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30097411708224DEVANG SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH                         SHAILESH RATILAL SHAH                   SAMTA NIVAS                             VITTHAL PRESS ROAD                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                                                                   36300110000001200000010

IN30097411708232MIHIR SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH                          SHAILESH RATILAL SHAH                   SAMTA NIVAS                             VITTHAL PRESS ROAD                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                                                                   36300110000001200000010

IN30097411708281HEMABEN SANJAYKUMAR SHAH                          KANAIYALAL MANILAL GANDHI               SAMTA NIVAS                             VITTHAL PRESS ROAD                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                                                                   36300110000001200000010

IN30097411709049PRITESH SANJAYKUMAR SHAH                          SANJAYKUMAR RATILAL SHAH                SAMTA NIVAS                             VITTHAL PRESS ROAD                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                                                                   36300110000001200000010

IN30097411709598DEVANG SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH                         SHAILESH RATILAL SHAH                   SAMTA NIVAS                             VITTHAL PRESS ROAD                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                                                                   36300110000001200000010

IN30097411730075RAMJIBHAI B MALAKIYA                              BHIKHABHAI D MALAKIYA                   NR. RAILWAY STATION                     OPP. MELDI MAA TE                       JORAVARNAGAR WADHWAN                    SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                           36302010000001200000010

IN30097411730091RAMESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL SHAH                        DHIRAJLAL VADILAL SHAH                  A-1/102 GREEN ACRES                     OPP. AUDA LAKE                          BH ALPHA BAZAR PRAHLAD NAGAR            AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30097411730106SUKHIABEN M RAJPUT                                MANOHHARSINGH H RAJPUT                  104/810 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD           KALAP                                   ASARWA                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30097411730114MANOHHARSINGH RAJPUT                              HAJARSINGH NARSINGHJI RAJPUT            104-810 GUJRAT HOU BOARD                KALAP                                   ASARVA                                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30097411730649RAMESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL SHAH                        DHIRAJLAL VADILAL SHAH                  A-1/102 GREEN ACRES                     OPP. AUDA LAKE                          BH ALPHA BAZAR PRAHLAD NAGAR            AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30097411760850SHAH SANJAYKUMAR RATILAL                                                                  SAMTA NIVAS                             VITTHAL PRESS ROAD                      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                                                                   36300110000001200000010

IN30097411760868HARSHIL S SHAH                                    SANJAYKUMAR RATILAL SHAH                NE DIGAMBAR TEMPAL                      ADINATH SOCIETY                         NEW. RLY FATAK OPP. SIMANDHAR FLAT      SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                           36300110000001200000010

IN30097411801988SHAH RIYA KAMLESH                                 KAMLESHBHAI SHAH                        A-403 SUGAM AVENUE                      NR. MAHALAXMI TOWER                     NR. VIKASH GRUH ROAD                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30097411801996SHAH RAJ KAMLESH                                  KAMLESHBHAI SHAH                        A-403 SUGAM AVENUE                      NR. MAHALAXMI TOWER                     NR. VIKASH GRUH ROAD                    AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30097411901379MEHUL RAMJIBHAI MALAKIYA                                                                  OPP. RAILWAY STATION TORAVARNAGAR       OPP. MILDI MAA TEMPLE                   JORAVARNAGAR                            SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                           36302010000001200000010

IN30097411935255MAHESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI MALAKIYA                                                            NR. RAILWAY STATION                     OPP. MELDI MAATE                        JORAVAR NAGAR WADWAN                    SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                           36302010000001200000010

IN30097411937470MIHIR SHAILESHBHAI SHAH                                                                   M/S. SUKHLAL HARAKCHAND                 OPP. CLOTH MARKET                       TANKI CHAWK                             SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                           36300110000001200000010

IN30097411947359RUSHIT MAHESHBHAI MALAKIYA                        MAHESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI MALAKIYA           B/H/ RAILWAY STATION                    JORAVARNAGAR RATANPAR                   MELDI MA MANDIE                         SURENDRANAGAR                                                                                                           36302010000001200000010

IN30097412290367RATAN TARACHAND CHAWLA                                                                    451-453-463 PAIKI GF-73                 KARNAVATI-3                             NR. PANCHKUVA GATE                      AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000210000001200000010

IN30098210382607REKHA HASMUKH SHAH                                HASMUKH SHAH                            6 MANORATH SOCIETY                      NR. NAVROJI HALL                        B/H. VIHAR FLATS SHAHIBAUG              AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000410000001200000010

IN30133019866833NITAN D ARORA                                     J R PUNJABI                             VIMAL VILLA                             OPP AGAM APPARTMENT                     NEAR PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL                ANAND                                                                                                                   38800110000001200000010

IN30133020882601RASHMI SARAOGI                                    BAL GOVIND RAJGARIYA                    SARAOGI MANSION                         GHANTA GHAR                             HANUMAN GANJ                            KATNI M P                                                                                                               48350110000001200000010

IN30154915869998INDER SINGH PARIHAR                               SOHAN SINGH PARIHAR                     603 - E MADHUBAN                        KETKI PADA NR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE        WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY                 DAHISAR (EAST) MUMBAI                                                                                                   40006810000001200000010

IN30154918165626MANISHA AJAY VEERA                                AJAY                                    902 A WING JALARAM HEIGHTS              9TH FLOOR S V P ROAD                    GANJAWALA LANE BORIVALI (W)             MUMBAI MAHARASTRA                                                                                                       40009210000001200000010

IN30198310687153MANISHKUMAR J. ARORA                              JAGDISHLAL R ARORA                      255 - II FLOOR                          KARNAVATI COMPLEX                       PANCHKUWA GATE                          AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)                                                                                                        38000210000001200000010

IN30198310687161VIPULKUMAR S. BHATIA                              SITARAM C BHATIA                        204 UTSAV COMPLEX GANESH GALI           MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA                    .                                       AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)                                                                                                        38000810000001200000010

IN30198310907168JASMIN DHIREN SHAH                                DHIREN SHAH                             30 HARI OM NAGAR                        2 MOTERA                                SABARMATI                               AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                                                                                         38000510000001200000010

IN30198311080278DHIRENKUMAR B SHAH                                BALMUKUND MANILAL SHAH                  30 HARI OM NAGAR II                     SABARMATI MOTERA                        .                                       AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                                                                                         38000510000001200000010

IN30198311124921SHAH KILPA AMISHKUMAR                             CHANDRAKANT MAFATLAL SHAH               601 PRATHAM JINESHWAR FLATS             NEAR ASHOKNAGAR BUS STAND               NEW VIKAS GRUD ROAD PALDI               AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                                                                                         38000710000004800000010

IN30198311129005AMISH BHADRAKUMAR SHAH                            BHADRAKUMAR HIMATLAL SHAH               601 PRATHAM JINESHWAR FLATS             NR ASHOKNAGAR BUS STAND                 NEW VIKASH GRUH ROAD PALDI              AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                                                                                         38000710000004800000010

IN30199111111860USHABEN GOPALDAS RANA                             BACHUBHAI GORDHANDAS RANA               ANANDJI PAREKH NI KHADKI                BOL PIPLO                               CAMBAY                                  DIST. ANAND                                                                                                             38862010000001200000010

IN30199111111878GOPALBHAI CHIMANLAL RANA                          CHIMANLAL CHUNILAL RANA                 ANAND JI PAREKH NI KHADKI               BOL PIPLO                               KHAMBHAT                                ANAND                                                                                                                   38862010000001200000010

IN30199111140470JENISH CHANDRAKANT SHAH                           CHANDRAKANT SHANTILAL SHAH              ANANDJI PAREKH NI KHADKI                KHAMBHAT                                DIST. ANAND                                                                                                                                                     38862010000001200000010

IN30199111182884ZAHIRHUSEN ANVARHUSEN SAIYED                      ANVARHUSEN AKBARHUSEN SAIYED            PANCHA HATDI                            KHAMBHAT                                ANAND                                                                                                                                                           38862010000001200000010

IN30199111204972AMBALAL T. RANA                                   THAKORLAL NATVRLAL RANA                 LAD VADO                                KHAMBHAT                                ANAND                                                                                                                                                           38862010000001200000010

IN30220111509121HASMUKHLAL KODARLAL SHAH                          KODARLAL JIVRAJ SHAH                    31 SONARIKA SOC                         KARELIBAUG                              VADODARA                                                                                                                                                        39001810000004800000010

IN30246110100086VISHAL RAJNIKANT BHANSALI                         RAJNIKANT BHANSALI                      101 SHAKUNTAL APPARTMENT                AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38000610000300000000010

IN30246110255310FALGUNI DHIRAV PARIKH                             DHIRAV PARIKH                           11 RAJHANS FLAT                         NR. HIRABAUG RLY. CROSSING              AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000610000001200000010

IN30246110303376BIRVA HARSHVADANBHAI GAJARAWALA                   HARSHVADAN KANTILAL GAJARAWALA          862MAHAJAN WADO                         MANDVI NI POLE                          MANEK CHOWK                             AHMEDABAD.                                                                                                              38000110000001200000010

IN30246110307258DHIRAV ASHWINBHAI PARIKH                          ASHWINBHAI CHANDUBHAI PARIKH            11RAJHANS FLAT                          NR-HIRABAUG RLY CROSSING                AMBAWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000610000001200000010

IN30246110455077RUTIK DINESH GANDHI                               DINESH JAYANTILAL GANDHI                8-C PRASHTHAVNA APPARTMENT              PRATISHTA COMPLEX                       PARLEPOINT                              SURAT                                                                                                                   39500710000001200000010

IN30246110484016NILESH RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI                         RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI                      5 - 6  KRUSHNA NAGAR SOCIETY            NR. JALTARANG NR AMRATBHAI KUWA         B/H RAJNIGANDHA FLAT VEJALPUR           AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38005110000012000000010

IN30246110541531ASHI RAVINDRA KHATRI                              RAVINDRA HARISHCHANDRA KHATRI           40 B JAGABHAI PARK SOCIETY              RAMBAUG                                 L G HOSPITAL ROAD MANINAGAR             AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000810000001200000010

IN30290242620492NITIN S LADHANI                                   SURAJMAL LADHANI                        601 AKSHITA CHS LTD                     VASANT RAO MARG TPS ROAD                OPP BHATIYAWADI BORIVALI WEST           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                                                                                      40009210000001200000010

IN30304410000654INDIRABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL                        ARVINDBHAI RATILAL PATEL                7RAGHUVIR FLAT                          SHRENIK SOCIETY                         NARANPURA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001310000001200000010

IN30304410041032RAKESH KAMLESHBHAI PATEL                          KAMLESHBHAI VADILAL PATEL               C - 9 RATNADEEP FLAT                    NR TRIPDA HIGH SCHOOL                   RANNAPARK GHATLODIA                     AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38006110000001200000010

IN30304410062188BHAMINIBEN B TALATI                               BHAVIKBHAI TALATI                       C-22 AAGMAN APPARTMENT                  NR OMKARESHWAR MAHADEV                  JODHPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30304410062196SHITALBAHEN S TALATI                              SANJAY CHANDRAKANT TALATI               C-41 AAGMAN APPARTMENT                  NR OMKARESHWAR MAHADEV                  JODHPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30304410062215SANJAY CHANDRAKANT TALATI                         CHANDRAKANT TALATI                      C-41 AAGMAN APPARTMENT                  NR OMKARESHWAR MAHADEV                  JODHPUR                                 AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38001510000001200000010

IN30305210005762DIPAKKUMAR BHOGILAL GANDHI                        BHOGILAL NEMCHAND GANDHI                5222-PARAS SOCIETY                      MODASA ROAD                             TALOD                                   DIST-SABARKANTHA                                                                                                        38321510000001200000010

IN30305210017763DINESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL GANDHI                     JAYANTILAL GANDHI                       5223-PARAS SOCIETY                      MODASA ROAD                             TALOD                                   DIST-SABARKANTHA                                                                                                        38321510000001200000010

IN30305210019438DINESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL GANDHI                     JAYANTILAL N GANDHI                     5223-PARAS SOCIETY                      MODASA ROAD                             TALOD                                   DIST-SABARKANTHA                                                                                                        38321510000001200000010

IN30305210019454JAGRUTIBEN RAJESHKUMAR GANDHI                     RAJESHKUMAR J GANDHI                    PARAS SOCIETY                           TALOD                                   TALOD                                                                                                                                                           38321510000001200000010

IN30305210019713RAJESHWARIBEN DINESHKUMAR GANDHI                  DINESHKUMAR J GANDHI                    5223-PARAS SOCIETY                      MODASA ROAD                             TALOD                                   DIST-SABARKANTHA                                                                                                        38321510000001200000010

IN30305210019722PRITIBEN DIPAKKUMAR GANDHI                        DIPAKKUMAR B GANDHI                     PARAS SOCIETY                           TALOD                                   TALOD                                                                                                                                                           38321510000001200000010

IN30305210023017RAJESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL GANDHI                     JAYANTILAL NEMCHAND GANDHI              5223- PARAS SOCIETY                     MODASA ROAD                             TALOD                                   DIST-SABARKANTHA                                                                                                        38321510000001200000010

IN30305210538723AADIT  KIRTI  JAIN                                KIRTI  JAIN                             C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA CROSS LANE                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000210000001200000010

IN30305210538764HITANSH  SANJAY  JAIN                             SANJAY  JAIN                            C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA CROSS LANE                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000210000001200000010

IN30305210538773TANISHA  SANJAY  JAIN                             SANJAY  JAIN                            C/O MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                  670/38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA CROSS LANE                  AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000210000001200000010

IN30305210610944ANJALIBEN  MANOJKUMAR  ARORA                      MANOJKUMAR  ARORA                       204- UTSAV COMPLEX                      MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA                    MANINAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000810000001200000010

IN30305210622070SONAL  RAJIV  ARORA                               RAJIV  ARORA                            355 3RD FLR KARNAVATI COMPLEX-3         PANCHKUWA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38000110000001200000010

IN30305210646527DHWANI  NAVIN  SHAH                               NAVIN  SHAH                             A/102- JAY GOVARDHAN BUILD              D P ROAD OFF LT ROAD                    BORIVALI (W)                            MUMBAI                                                                                                                  40009210000001200000010

IN30305210675956RAKESHKUMAR  ARORA                                RAMPRAKASH  NIHALCHAND  ARORA           B/13 SHARDA NAGAR SOCIETY               PIJ ROAD                                NADIAD                                                                                                                                                          38700210000001200000010

IN30305210707873SUSHIL  S  ARORA                                  SUNDARLAL  RAMLAL  ARORA                25 NALANDA SOC                          PIJ ROAD                                NADIAD                                  DIS. KHEDA                                                                                                              38700210000001200000010

IN30305210747738SHRUTI  CHAVLA                                    BHIMSEN  S  CHAVLA                      355 3RD FLOOR                           KARNAVATI COMPLX-3                      PANCHKUWA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000110000001200000010

IN30305210747842RITESH  SATISHCHANDRA  BATRA                      SATISHCHANDRA  BRIJLAL  BATRA           355 3RD KARNAVATI COPLEX-3              PANCHKUWA                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38800110000001200000010

IN30305210851553MIVAAN  KIRTI  JAIN                               KIRTI  PUKHRAJ  JAIN                    CO MAGANIRAM ACHALDAS                   670 38 MOTILAL HIRABHAI MARKET          RAILWAYPURA                             AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000210000001200000010



IN30327010806261BINA GIRISHKUMAR GANDHI                           GIRISHKUMAR BABULAL GANDHI              7 D ARNAV C BEHIND SARJAN SOCIETY       PARLE POINT                             SURAT                                   GUJARAT                                                                                                                 39500710000001200000010

IN30327010806307VIJAY BABULAL GANDHI                              BABULAL NEMCHAND GANDHI                 2 B PRERNA/PRATISHTHA APARTMENT         UMRA SURAT                              SITI SURAT                              SURAT                                                                                                                   39500710000001200000010

IN30327010806680GIRISHKUMAR BABULAL GANDHI                        BABULAL GANDHI                          7 D ARNAV C BEHIND SARJAN SOCIETY       PARLE POINT                             SURAT                                   GUJARAT SURAT                                                                                                           39500710000001200000010

IN30357510000005RASILABEN CHIMANLAL MATALIA                       CHIMANLAL P MATALIA                     301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000013CHIMANLAL POPATLAL MATALIYA                       POPATLAL D MATALIYA                     301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000020RUPESH CHIMANLAL MATALIA                          CHIMANLAL POPATLAL MATALIA              301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000038NIKETA RUPESH MATALIA                             RUPESH MATALIA                          301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000054DIPAK CHIMANLAL MATALIA                           CHIMANLAL MATALIA                       B/51 5TH FLOOR B WING                   YOGI AMRUT BUILDING                     NR.KALAWAD ROADLIMBUDI WADI -           MAIN ROAD  RAJKOT                                                                                                       36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000062ALKA DIPAK MATALIA                                DIPAK C MATALIA                         B-51  5TH FLOOR B-WING                  YOGI AMRUT BUILDING                     KALAWAD ROAD                            LIMBUDIWADI ROAD RAJKOT                                                                                                 36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000071CHIMANLAL POPATLAL MATALIYA                                                               301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000710000001200000010

IN30357510000097RUPESH CHIMANALAL MATALIA                                                                 301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000710000001200000010

IN30357510008413NITA CHIMANBHAI BARVALIYA                         CHIMANBHAI M BARVALIYA                  SAMYAK PLOT NO. 5                       AYODHYA RESIDENCY                       150 FT RING ROAD                        RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000610000001200000010

IN30357510010955MANISH CHIMANBHAI BARVALIA                        C M BARVALIA                            SAMYAK AYODHYA RESIDENCY                PLOT NO. 5JAMNAGAR ROAD                 150 FT RING ROAD MADHAPAR COWKDI        RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000510000001200000010

IN30357510013435KIRITKUMAR HIRALAL BHANSALI                       HIRALAL BHANSALI                        MATALIYA HOUSE                          21 NEW JAGNATH PLOT                     YAGNIK ROAD                             RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000110000001200000010

IN30357510017213JAGDISH RAMNIKLAL SHAH                            RAMNIKLAL SHAH                          3 B CHITRAKUT APPARTMENT                25 NEW JAGNATH PLOT                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510022119DAXA JAGDISHBHAI SHAH                             JAGDISHBHAI SHAH                        3 B CHITRAKUT APARTMENT                 25 NEW JAGNATH                          RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510022637MAYA DEEPAK BHOJWANI                              DEEPAK TEKCHAND BHOJWANI                GOKULAM FLAT NO 402 4TH FLOOR           22/33 JAGNATH PLOT                      RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510078117VARDA RUPESH MATALIA                              RUPESH C  MATALIA                       301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000510000001200000010

IN30357510078125PRATHA RUPESHBHAI MATALIA                         RUPESH C  MATALIA                       301-302 SAPPHIRE APPARTMENT             5/6 SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA              OFF UNIVERSITY ROAD                     RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000510000001200000010

IN30357510110900ASHISH RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                        RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                     KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510110983KETAN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                         RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                     KETAN                                   25-PRAHALAD PLOT                        RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510140640KETAN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                 KETAN                                   25-PRAHALAD PLOT                        RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510140699RANJANBEN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                     RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                     KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510140703SANGEETA KETAN PATEL                              KETAN PATEL                             KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510141827ASHISH RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510141843RAMESHCHANDRA RAMNIKLAL PATEL                                                             KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510147287DEEPAK TEKCHAND BHOJWANI                                                                  402 GOKULAM                             22/33 NEW JAGNATH PLOT                  RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510177635RAMESHCHANDRA RAMNIKLAL PATEL                     RAMNIKLAL PATEL                         KETAN                                   25 PRAHALAD PLOT                        RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510216081AYUSH ASHISH PATEL                                ASHISH PATEL                            KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30357510222310KRUTI CHIRAG THAKKAR                              CHIRAG THAKKAR                          SHREEJI                                 2 DHARMJIVAN SOCIETY                    NEARBHAKTI NAGAR CIRCLE                 RAJKOT                                                                                                                  36000210000001200000010

IN30357510223520JEEL KETAN PATEL                                  KETAN PATEL                             KETAN                                   25 PRAHLAD PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                                                                                                                          36000110000001200000010

IN30412310000965CHIRAG NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                          NAVINCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH               A 1 ARUSHI BUNGLOWS                     B/H LAYANYA SOC                         OPP SHARAN RESIDENCY                    VASNA AHMEDABAD                                                                                                         38000710000001200000010

IN30412310001517NEEL CHIRAG SHAH                                  CHIRAG NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                A-1 ARUSHI BUNGLOW                      B/H LAVANYA SOCIETY                     OPP SHARAN RESIDENCY 1-2 VASNA          AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30412310008244HARSHVADAN K GAJARAVALA                           KANTIBHAI POPATLAL GAJARAVALA           862 MAHAJANWADO                         MANDVI NI POLE                          MANEKCHOWK                              AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000110000001200000010

IN30412310008847SHAH SHREYA CHIRAGBHAI                            CHIRAGBHAI VIJAYBHAI SHAH               A-1 ARUSHI BUNGLOW                      B/H LAVANYA SOCIETY                     OPP.SAHARAN RESIDENCY-1-2 VASNA         AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30412310009093SHAH CHIRAG                                       VIJAYBHAI MAFATLAL SHAH                 153 SWAPNA SANKET ROW HOUSE             DEDIYA VAS                              VATVA GAM                               AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38244010000001200000010

IN30412310009108SHAH RUPA CHIRAGBHAI                              NAVINCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH               B-92 MRUDAG APARTMENT                   B/H VASNA GAM                           AHMEDABAD                                                                                                                                                       38000710000001200000010

IN30412310010202CHIRAG NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                          NAVINCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH               A-1 ARUSHI BUNGLOW                      B/H LAVNYA SOCIETY                      OPP SHARAN RESIDENCY VASNA              AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30412310010219DEEPA CHIRAG SHAH                                 CHIRAG SHAH                             A/1 ARUSHI BUNGLOW                      B/H LAVANYA SOCIETY                     OPP SAHARAN RESIDENCY 1-2VASNA          AHMEDABAD                                                                                                               38000710000001200000010

IN30611420011532DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                             POORAN MAL SHARMA                       118/314 AGARWAL FARM                    MANSAROVER                              JAIPUR                                                                                                                                                          30202010000001200000010



A0000002ASHOK JAIN                                                                                C/6 MAKHWANA NAGAR CARTER ROAD          MAKHWANA NAGAR                          CARTER ROAD NO. 3                       BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000030000000010

B0000003CHAUDHARY B U                                                                             305-B PARAS DARSHAN                     S.V.ROAD                                NEAR UMA HOTEL                          BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000240000000010

D0000003DEEPAK TRIVEDI                                                                            C/O B.M. TRIVEDI                        201 ROYAL ARCADE BUILDING               HARIDAS NAGAR SIMPHOLI ROAD             BORIVALI (WEST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000000400000010

H0000004HITESH SHAH                                                                               C/O BHAVYA ENTERPRISES                  404 KANCHAN APARTMENT                   CARTER ROAD NO. 5                       BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000000400000010

K0000004KALAVATI ASHOK KABA                                                                       501-B NIKUNJ DARSHAN                    DAULAT NAGAR ROAD NO.9                  ROAD NO.9                               BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000000200000010

M0000009MANIBEN GODANI                                                                            C/O MEHTA CONSTRACTIONS                 ROOM NO. 7 1ST FLOOR                    BHANJI BLDG.                            KUMBHARWADA  4TH LANE                   MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000200000010

N0000003NARENDRA SINGH KACHHWAH                                                                   A-11 MANOHAR VILLA                      SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR                       NAVA NARODA                             NIKOL                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJURAT                                 INDIA                                   38233010000140200000010

V0000004VASANT LALCHAND GODANI                                                                    C/O MEHTA CONSTRACTIONS                 ROOM NO. 7 1ST FLOOR                    BHANJI BLDG.                            KUMBHARWADA  4TH LANE                   MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000200000010



A0000002ASHOK JAIN                                                                                C/6 MAKHWANA NAGAR CARTER ROAD          MAKHWANA NAGAR                          CARTER ROAD NO. 3                       BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000030000000010

B0000003CHAUDHARY B U                                                                             305-B PARAS DARSHAN                     S.V.ROAD                                NEAR UMA HOTEL                          BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000240000000010

D0000003DEEPAK TRIVEDI                                                                            C/O B.M. TRIVEDI                        201 ROYAL ARCADE BUILDING               HARIDAS NAGAR SIMPHOLI ROAD             BORIVALI (WEST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40009210000000400000010

H0000004HITESH SHAH                                                                               C/O BHAVYA ENTERPRISES                  404 KANCHAN APARTMENT                   CARTER ROAD NO. 5                       BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000000400000010

K0000004KALAVATI ASHOK KABA                                                                       501-B NIKUNJ DARSHAN                    DAULAT NAGAR ROAD NO.9                  ROAD NO.9                               BORIVALI (EAST)                         MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40006610000000200000010

M0000009MANIBEN GODANI                                                                            C/O MEHTA CONSTRACTIONS                 ROOM NO. 7 1ST FLOOR                    BHANJI BLDG.                            KUMBHARWADA  4TH LANE                   MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000200000010

N0000003NARENDRA SINGH KACHHWAH                                                                   A-11 MANOHAR VILLA                      SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR                       NAVA NARODA                             NIKOL                                   AHMEDABAD                               GUJURAT                                 INDIA                                   38233010000140200000010

V0000004VASANT LALCHAND GODANI                                                                    C/O MEHTA CONSTRACTIONS                 ROOM NO. 7 1ST FLOOR                    BHANJI BLDG.                            KUMBHARWADA  4TH LANE                   MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                             INDIA                                   40000410000000200000010








